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2006-01-07 Energiskottet Lg
11 Simon Wilke-Persson Tavling 10,7*10,1 10,4*10,9*10,6* 52,7 52,7
Solvesborg Téavling 10,7*10,8*10,5* 10,5* 10, 7* 53,2 105,9
L 13 Tévling 10,6*10,3*10,5* 10,5* 10,5* 52,4 158,3
Tavling 10,4*10,0 10,8*10,4*10,7* 52,3 210,6
Tavling 10,6*10,5*10,2*10,7* 10,4* 52,4 263,0
Tavling 10,9%10,2*10,6* 10,4* 10, 7* 52,8 315,8
1:2 Jennifer Nilsson-Stor Téavling 10,0 10,2*10,8*10,4*10,2* 51,6 51,6
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,3*10,2* 9,9 10,2* 9,8 50,4 102,0
L15rem Tavling 10,5*10,3*10,7*10,0 10,5* 52,0 154,0
Tavling 10,1 9,8 9,7 10,5%10,6* 50,7 204,7
Téavling 10,0 10,0 10,2* 8,9 10,3* 49,4 254,1
Tavling 10,0 10,6*10,3*10,5*10,8* 52,2 306,3
1:3 Emelie Lindén Tavling 10,2*10,4*10,8*10,7* 10,8* 52,9 52,9
Solvesborg Tavling 10,3*10,5*10,7*10,7*10,0 52,2 105,1
L11 Tavling 10,5*10,6*10,5* 10,4* 10,5* 52,5 157,6
Tavling 10,4*10,8*10,7*10,5* 10,8* 53,2 210,8
Tavling 10,4*10,3*10,7*10,7* 10,8* 52,9 263,7
Tavling 10,7%10,5*10,7*10,5* 10,3* 52,7 316,4
1:4 Kajsa Asper Téavling 85 92 98 94 97 46,6 46,6
Sélvesborg Tavling 9,5 10,7 9,8 9,0 9.3 48,3 94,9
L7 Tavling 94 98 91 94 10,1 47,8 142,7
Tavling 10,0 95 95 93 81 46,4 189,1
Téavling 85 95 9,7 10,1 93 47,1 236,2
Tavling 98 94 102 76 98 46,8 283,0
15 Stefan Bengtsson Téavling 10,1 10,2*10,1 9,9 10,1 50,4 50,4
Solvesborg Tavling 10,5*10,7*10,2*10,6* 10,0 52,0 102,4
LM Tavling 10,3*10,8*10,3* 9,3 9,9 50,6 153,0
Tavling 9,7 9,7 10,1 10,4*10,8* 50,7 203,7
Tavling 10,7¥10,5*10,3*10,5* 9,2 51,2 2549
Tavling 10,8*10,1 10,1 10,6*10,4* 52,0 306,9
1.6 Anna Carlsson Tavling 8,1 10,3* 9,7 10,5*10,1 48,7 48,7
Sélvesborg Tavling 9,2 10,3*10,5* 9,6 10,8* 50,4 99,1
L9 Tavling 8,7 10,1 10,5* 9,9 9,6 48,8 147,9
Tavling 10,3*10,2*10,5*10,2* 10,6* 51,8 199,7
Tavling 10,4 9,7 9,3 10,4* 8,4 48,2 2479
Téavling 9,1 10,5 9,6 9,7 10,2* 49,1 297,0
1.7 Simon Ohlsson Tavling 10,8%*10,8*10,5*10,5* 10,4* 53,0 53,0
Solvesborg Tavling 10,7*10,3*10,7*10,4* 10,8* 52,9 105,9
L11 Tavling 10,4*10,9*10,5* 10,4* 10,5* 52,7 158,6
Tavling 10,2*10,6*10,5* 10,7* 10,3* 52,3 210,9
Tavling 10,5*10,5%10,4* 9,9 10,7* 52,0 262,9
Tavling 10,7* 9,9 10,7*10,3*10,8* 52,4 315,3
1:8 Melissa Landin Tavling 9,3 10,0 10,2* 9,4 10,6* 49,5 49,5
Solvesborg Téavling 10,4*10,0 10,6* 9,4 10,5* 50,9 100,4
L9 Tavling 8,6 10,1 10,7 9,7 10,8* 49,9 150,3
Tavling 10,5*10,4*10,0 10,0 10,7* 51,6 201,9
Tavling 10,0 9,7 9,9 10,0 9,8 49,4 251,3
Tavling 10,9*10,3* 9,4 10,4*10,6* 51,6 302,9
1:9 Julia Kallenberg Tavling 10,8*10,5* 9,7 10,4*10,9* 52,3 52,3
Solvesborg Tavling 10,4*10,5*10,6* 10,5* 10,2* 52,2 104,5
L 13 Tavling 10,5¥10,1 10,4*10,8*10,5* 52,3 156,8
Tavling 10,5*10,7*10,5* 10,7* 10,3* 52,7 209,5
Tavling 10,5*10,6*10,7*10,7* 10,4* 52,9 262,4
Tavling 10,7*10,9*10,3* 10,4* 10,6* 52,9 315,3
1:10 Emma Gustavsson Tavling 89 10,1 93 9,2 9.2 46,7 46,7
Solvesborg Téavling 9,8 10,8*10,7* 9,6 10,3* 51,2 97,9
L9 Tavling 10,5*10,2*10,1 10,6*10,5* 51,9 149,8
Tavling 9,6 10,4* 9,5 10,4* 9,2 49,1 198,9
Tavling 10,6* 9,6 10,0 10,8* 8,6 49,6 248,5
Téavling 10,1 88 98 85 91 46,3 294,8
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2:1 Simon Bengtsson Tavling 74 96 83 59 0,0 31,2 31,2
Solvesborg Tavling 83 70 56 26 48 28,3 59,5
L7 Tavling 88 99 88 82 50 40,7 100,2
Tavling 33 85 40 33 83 27,4 127,6
Téavling 53 15 6,0 10,1 6,7 29,6 157,2
Tavling 73 75 19 71 84 32,2 189,4
2:2 Erik Asper Tavling 10,4* 9,9 10,5*10,4* 9,2 50,4 50,4
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,2¥10,1 9,9 10,5%10,4* 51,1 101,5
L11 Téavling 10,2*10,6*10,6*10,4* 10,3* 52,1 153,6
Tavling 10,7¥10,1 10,1 8,9 10,4* 50,2 203,8
Tavling 10,710,4* 9,5 10,2* 9,9 50,7 2545
Tavling 10,3*10,6* 9,3 10,2*10,6* 51,0 305,5
2:3 Linda Méller Téavling 10,0 10,7*10,6*10,5*10,6* 52,4 52,4
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,8*10,6*10,1 10,6*10,6* 52,7 105,1
L11 Tavling 10,8*10,3*10,2*10,7*10,3* 52,3 157,4
Tavling 10,2*10,3*10,5* 10,4* 10,4* 51,8 209,2
Téavling 10,4*10,5*10,5*10,6* 9,9 51,9 261,1
Tavling 10,7*10,8*10,6*10,7*10,7* 53,5 314,6
2:4 Maja Kristiansen Téavling 10,5*10,6* 10,3*10,7* 10,4* 52,5 52,5
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,9%¥10,2* 9,7 10,3* 9,2 50,3 102,8
L9 Téavling 9,0 9,9 10,2 94 9,9 48,4 151,2
Tavling 88 90 95 99 104* 47,6 198,8
Tavling 9,8 10,5* 8,8 10,6*10,6* 50,3 249,1
Tavling 8,5 10,7 9,8 9,7 10,1 48,8 297,9
2:5 Johan Carlsson Téavling 10,2*10,3*10,1 10,7*10,7* 52,0 52,0
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,1 9,9 10,5* 9,7 10,2* 50,4 102,4
L11 Tavling 10,8*10,3*10,2* 9,2 10,6* 51,1 153,5
Tavling 10,2*10,5%10,3* 9,9 10,1 51,0 204,5
Tavling 96 99 99 10,5*10,5* 50,4 254,9
Tavling 10,3*10,7*10,3*10,8* 9,1 51,2 306,1
2:6 Oscar Hedlund Tavling 10,0 9,6 10,6*10,7*10,5* 51,4 51,4
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,1 10,6*10,7* 52,6 104,0
L11 Téavling 10,6*10,7*10,7*10,5* 10,6* 53,1 157,1
Tavling 10,3*10,6*10,2*10,4* 10,7* 52,2 209,3
Tavling 10,6*10,4*10,9* 10,5* 10,6* 53,0 262,3
Tavling 10,2*10,6*10,6*10,3*10,4* 52,1 3144
2.7 Erica Petersson Tavling 9,9 10,0 89 92 99 47,9 47,9
Jamjo Téavling 9,0 9,7 10,0 9,7 10,1 48,5 96,4
L9 Tavling 10,4* 9,8 10,5*10,5*10,2* 51,4 147,8
Tavling 9,6 10,3* 9,5 8,7 10,5* 48,6 196,4
Tavling 9,6 9,7 10,2* 8,7 10,1 48,3 2447
Tavling 10,6*10,5* 9,3 9,5 10,2* 50,1 294.8
2:8 Emil Petersson Tavling 10,2*10,5*10,7*10,7* 10,1 52,2 52,2
Jamjo Tavling 10,6* 9,6 10,4*10,7*10,2* 51,5 103,7
L11 Tavling 9,7 9,8 10,4*10,1 10,1 50,1 153,8
Téavling 10,1 9,3 10,4*10,8* 9,7 50,3 204,1
Tavling 10,2 95 9,4 10,0 10,4* 49,4 253,5
Tavling 10,610,121 9,1 9,9 10,0 49,7 303,2
2:9 Philip Westergren Tavling 73 87 96 76 75 40,7 40,7
Sélvesborg Téavling 10,6* 8,8 8,6 9,6 10,4* 48,0 88,7
L7 Tavling 10,3*10,1 8,3 10,4*10,9* 50,0 138,7
Tavling 95 94 10,3* 88 94 47,4 186,1
Tavling 85 82 93100 9,1 45,1 231,2
Tavling 8,1 9,0 10,3* 9,3 8,6 45,3 276,5
2:10 Hampus Kallenberg Tavling 10,8*10,8*10,6*10,0 10,7* 52,9 52,9
Solvesborg Tavling 10,3*10,8+*10,5*10,9* 10,1 52,6 105,5
L 13 Tavling 10,6*10,6* 10,7*10,5* 10,7* 53,1 158,6
Téavling 10,6*10,6*10,6* 10,6* 10,5* 52,9 2115
Tavling 10,8*10,7*10,6*10,9* 10,8* 53,8 265,3
Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,6*10,7* 10,0 52,5 317,8
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31 Sofie Hansson Tavling 10,8*10,5*10,6*10,7* 10,6* 53,2 53,2
Sjobo Téavling 10,1 10,6*10,6*10,8*10,7* 52,8 106,0
L 13 Tavling 10,1 10,3*10,4*10,7*10,7* 52,2 158,2
Tavling 10,4*10,8*10,9* 10,2* 10,6* 52,9 211,12
Tavling 10,5*10,5*10,4*10,7* 10,6* 52,7 263,8
Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,8*10,7* 10,4* 53,1 316,9
32 Rikard Larsson Téavling 10,9*10,4*10,7* 10,5* 10,5* 53,0 53,0
Sjobo Tavling 10,3*10,2*10,8*10,6* 10,5* 52,4 105,4
L13 Tavling 10,4*10,6*10,4*10,8* 10,4* 52,6 158,0
Tavling 10,1 10,6*10,6*10,5*10,8* 52,6 210,6
Tavling 10,4*10,7*10,5* 9,6 10,0 51,2 261,8
Tavling 10,1 10,6*10,5*10,2*10,0 51,4 313,2
33 Lovisa Lautrup Téavling 10,4*10,8*10,6*10,1 10,4* 52,3 52,3
Sjobo Tavling 10,4* 9,9 10,1 10,7*10,5* 51,6 103,9
L 13 Tavling 10,7*10,9*10,7*10,1 10,6* 53,0 156,9
Tavling 10,4*10,5%10,1 10,5*10,6* 52,1 209,0
Tavling 10,1 10,5*10,4*10,8*10,3* 52,1 261,1
Tavling 10,4*10,5*10,5*10,3* 10,4* 52,1 313,2
34 Matilda Svensson Tavling 9,6 8,2 10,6* 9,0 9,6 47,0 47,0
Ka 2 Tavling 9,1 9,7 10,0 10,2*10,3* 49,3 96,3
L15s Tavling 8,1 8,8 10,8*10,5* 7,9 46,1 142,4
Tavling 9,1 99 9,2 10,3* 9,6 48,1 190,5
Téavling 9,7 95 8,9 10,1 9,3 47,5 238,0
Téavling 8,6 8,8 10,7* 9,0 9,0 46,1 284,1
35 Emelie Fagerstrom Téavling 10,1 10,2*10,0 9,9 9,2 49,4 49,4
Ka 2 Tavling 97 99 98 9,7 96 48,7 98,1
L13s Téavling 10,6*10,5%10,0 10,4* 9,3 50,8 148,9
Tavling 10,0 9,2 9,8 9,9 10,3* 49,2 198,1
Tavling 9,4 10,5%10,3*10,2* 10,5* 50,9 249,0
Tavling 80 96 94 99 10,3* 47,2 296,2
3:6 Sara Svensson Tavling 10,510,6*10,0 9,9 9,7 50,7 50,7
Jamjo Tavling 10,2 9,7 10,1 8,2 10,2* 48,4 99,1
L9 Tavling 10,5* 8,8 10,2*10,2* 9,1 48,8 147,9
Tavling 9,9 10,4*10,4*10,1 10,8* 51,6 199,5
Téavling 9,3 9,5 10,3*10,2*10,4* 49,7 249,2
Téavling 9,3 10,1 10,3* 9,9 10,9* 50,5 299,7
3.7 Elias Petersson Tavling 99 84 98 10,8* 6,8 45,7 45,7
Jamjo Tavling 85 95 91 94 10,0 46,5 92,2
L7 Tavling 97 76 88 6,1 9,1 41,3 133,5
Téavling 88 84 97 81 87 43,7 177,2
Tavling 10,8 9,0 10,2* 6,1 8,2 44,3 221,5
Tavling 80 68 6,7 85 74 37,4 258,9
3:8 Charlotte Olsson Tavling 10,5*10,7*10,5* 8,6 10,1 50,4 50,4
Jamjo Téavling 10,7*10,2* 9,7 10,2*10,7* 51,5 101,9
L13 Tavling 10,3*10,0 10,1 10,4*10,6* 51,4 153,3
Tavling 10,510,7* 9,7 9,5 9,9 50,3 203,6
Tavling 10,7*10,2* 9,8 10,3*10,2* 51,2 254,8
Tavling 9,7 10,1 10,0 10,1 10,5* 50,4 305,2
3:9 Jimmie Karlsson Tavling 10,3*10,3*10,4*10,4* 10,5* 51,9 51,9
Olofstrom Tavling 10,2*10,7*10,5*10,6* 10,0 52,0 103,9
L15rem Tavling 8,8 10,4*10,4*10,6*10,2* 50,4 154,3
Téavling 10,5 9,4 10,3* 9,0 9,9 49,1 203,4
Téavling 9,6 10,3*10,4*10,6*10,0 50,9 254,3
Tavling 10,3*10,1 10,6*10,7* 9,4 51,1 305,4
3:10 Hanna Lithner Tavling 98 88 9,0 94 10,0 47,0 47,0
Jamjo Téavling 9,7 10,2*10,1 10,3*10,7* 51,0 98,0
L13 Tavling 10,6*10,4*10,7*10,7*10,2* 52,6 150,6
Tavling 10,7*10,4*10,7%10,8* 10,5* 53,1 203,7
Tavling 10,0 10,8* 9,5 10,0 10,7* 51,0 254,7
Tavling 10,9* 9,7 10,0 9,7 9,8 50,1 304,8
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4:1 Andrée Knutsson Tavling 9,4 10,4* 9,4 9,7 10,1 49,0 49,0
Gammalstorp Téavling 9,5 10,6 99 9,8 8,9 48,7 97,7
L15s Tavling 82 81 99 10,2 9,1 45,5 143,2
Tavling 85 94 99 9,7 104* 47,9 191,1
Tavling 10,2 9.8 9.6 7,8 98 47,2 238,3
Tavling 94 86 94 92 86 45,2 283,5
4:2 Julia Bertilsson Téavling 84 52 39 82 97 35,4 35,4
Gammalstorp Tavling 10,5 6,7 95 9,0 9,6 45,3 80,7
L15s Tavling 87 43 86 94 10,0 41,0 121,7
Tavling 96 90 87 73 84 43,0 164,7
Téavling 90 86 6,1 80 6,8 38,5 203,2
Tavling 7,7 90 80 91 97 43,5 246,7
4:3 Amanda Skarner Téavling 9,3 10,0 9,5 10,0 7,7 46,5 46,5
Jamjo Tavling 91 83 75 57 89 39,5 86,0
L15s Téavling 100 86 95 88 98 46,7 132,7
Tavling 83 85 78 95 77 41,8 174,5
Tavling 88 10,1 95 7,8 89 45,1 219,6
Tavling 78 95 88101 83 44,5 264,1
4:4 Jessica Bertilsson Tavling 9,4 10,5%10,7* 9,1 6,9 46,6 46,6
Gammalstorp Tavling 88 92 92 93 94 45,9 92,5
L17 Tavling 80 92 92 93 76 43,3 135,8
Tavling 89 99 85 99 97 46,9 182,7
Tavling 10,1 10,4* 7,5 10,2* 9,2 47,4 230,1
Tavling 82 96 88 96 90 45,2 275,3
4:5 Stig Nilsson Tavling 10,3*10,3* 8,7 9,7 10,1 49,1 49,1
Karlshamn Tavling 9,9 10,6* 83 9,0 9,6 47,4 96,5
L-vet Tavling 84 101 96 9,6 94 47,1 143,6
Tavling 85 97 88 82 98 45,0 188,6
Tavling 99 90 84 93 91 45,7 234,3
Tavling 74 92 82101 88 43,7 278,0
4:6 Mikael Svensson Téavling 10,5 9,1 10,5%10,5* 9,5 50,1 50,1
Jamjo Tavling 10,3*10,7* 9,4 8,7 9,6 48,7 98,8
L17 Tavling 10,7+ 9,4 9,6 9,5 10,1 49,3 148,1
Tavling 10,1 85 8,9 10,2* 8,7 46,4 194,5
Tavling 10,0 10,0 10,8*10,2*10,7* 51,7 246,2
Tavling 9,5 10,3* 9,6 10,1 7,8 47,3 293,5
4:7 Annika Abrahamsson Tavling 95 98 98 99 89 47,9 47,9
Kallinge F17 Tavling 9,0 90 97 99 101 47,7 95,6
L-sen Tavling 8,6 9,8 10,0 10,0 8,9 47,3 142,9
Tavling 98 94 91 97 95 47,5 190,4
Tavling 10,6* 9,1 9,5 10,3*10,0 49,5 239,9
Tavling 9,0 8,6 8,7 10,4*10,6* 47,3 287,2
4:8 George Svensson
Gammalstorp
L-vet
4:9 Per-Olof Olofsson Tavling 71 96 9,7 89 97 45,0 45,0
Gammalstorp Tavling 68 7,7 53 88 75 36,1 81,1
L-vet Tavling 6,7 72 86 32 74 33,1 114,2
Tavling 73 84 88 63 70 37,8 152,0
Tavling 92 100 98 44 7,1 40,5 192,5
Tavling 8,1 108* 79 76 84 42,8 235,3
4:10  Willy Fohlin Tavling 60 72 87 85 96 40,0 40,0
Ringamala Tavling 85 66 75 90 88 40,4 80,4
L-vet Tavling 79 80 94 6,6 104* 42,3 122,7
Tavling 99 10,1 10,1 7,3 88 46,2 168,9
Tavling 8,9 10,2 83 8,7 87 44,8 213,7
Tavling 10,4* 9,5 10,1 9,9 9,2 49,1 262,8
5:1 Louise Magnusson Téavling 10,510,9* 9,6 10,9*10,9* 52,8 52,8
Eringsboda Tavling 9,7 10,3*10,5*10,4*10,0 50,9 103,7
L11 Tavling 10,0 10,6*10,1 9,6 10,8* 51,1 154,8
Tavling 9,4 10,5%10,1 10,6*10,4* 51,0 205,8
Tavling 10,6*10,2* 9,7 10,8* 9,6 50,9 256,7
Tavling 10,6*10,3* 9,7 10,6*10,1 51,3 308,0
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5:2 Mikael Andersson Tavling 10,5* 9,2 10,0 9,8 10,3* 49,8 49,8
Eringsboda Tavling 10,8*10,2*10,1 10,3*10,4* 51,8 101,6
L9 Tavling 9,1 10,1 10,1 10,6* 9,8 49,7 151,3
Tavling 10,1 9,9 10,3*10,0 10,8* 51,1 202,4
Téavling 10,2* 9,7 10,1 10,1 10,5* 50,6 253,0
Tavling 9,5 10,6*10,5*10,0 10,4* 51,0 304,0
5:3 Mattias Andersson Tavling 9,7 58 9,6 10,4* 9,9 45,4 45,4
Eringsboda Tavling 86 74 86 75 104* 42,5 87,9
L7 Téavling 88 94 9,7 10,6* 7,7 46,2 134,1
Tavling 68 7,3 94 9,0 87 41,2 175,3
Tavling 85 75 96 95 90 44,1 219,4
Tavling 10,0 9,9 9,3 10,6* 8,5 48,3 267,7
5:4 Thomas Hansson Téavling 10,0 10,8*10,8*10,3*10,3* 52,2 52,2
Sjobo Tavling 10,0 10,7*10,0 10,3*10,0 51,0 103,2
LM Tavling 10,3*10,4*10,5*10,3*10,5* 52,0 155,2
Tavling 10,2*10,4*10,2*10,6* 10,5* 51,9 207,1
Téavling 10,5*10,3*10,6*10,4*10,9* 52,7 259,8
Tavling 10,5*10,4*10,7*10,0 10,9* 52,5 312,3
5:5 Sofie Hansson Tavling 94 88 96 10,1 8,5 46,4 46,4
Sjobo Tavling 10,3* 9,7 8,1 10,3* 9,6 48,0 94,4
L13s Téavling 9,2 8,6 99 10,3* 9,2 47,2 141,6
Tavling 10,1 10,2* 9,8 10,2*10,0 50,3 1919
Tavling 10,4* 9,4 10,6* 9,8 10,2* 50,4 2423
Téavling 9,9 10,0 9,7 8,8 10,3* 48,7 291,0
5:6 Anders Wahlbom Téavling 10,0 10,4*10,1 10,7*10,0 51,2 51,2
Jamjo Tavling 9,4 10,8 9,3 10,2* 9,9 49,6 100,8
L15rem Tavling 10,2¥10,8* 9,6 10,3* 9,8 50,7 151,5
Tavling 10,0 9,0 91 9,1 10,7 47,9 199,4
Tavling 9,2 89 9,7 10,3*10,3* 48,4 247,8
Tavling 10,7* 9,9 9,9 10,0 10,1 50,6 298,4
5:7 David Wahlbom Tavling 9,1 10,2*10,0 10,4* 8,8 48,5 48,5
Jamjo Tavling 94 97 95 96 10,1 48,3 96,8
L15rem Téavling 98 95 96 98 99 48,6 145,4
Tavling 96 94 9,7 10,0 10,0 48,7 194,1
Tavling 10,5 9,3 10,1 10,7*10,2* 50,8 2449
Tavling 9,9 9,0 93 10,3* 8,6 47,1 292,0
5:8 Bjorn Lithner Tavling 9,4 10,1 10,6*10,2*10,4* 50,7 50,7
Jamjo Téavling 10,3*10,4*10,4*10,5* 10,4* 52,0 102,7
LM Tavling 10,5*10,6* 10,2*10,3* 10,4* 52,0 154,7
Tavling 10,0 10,7#10,3* 9,6 10,5* 51,1 205,8
Tavling 10,5 9,7 10,1 10,6*10,5* 51,4 257,2
Téavling 10,8*10,5*10,2*10,4* 10,6* 52,5 309,7
5:9 Hilda Bergqvist Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,4*10,4* 10,8* 52,8 52,8
Kallinge /F17 Tavling 9,6 10,9*10,4*10,4*10,6* 51,9 104,7
L13 Tavling 10,3*10,5*10,7*10,6* 10,7* 52,8 157,5
Téavling 10,2* 9,9 10,4*10,0 10,8* 51,3 208,8
Tavling 9,8 10,3* 9,8 10,3*10,3* 50,5 259,3
Tavling 10,1 10,5*10,1 10,3* 9,8 50,8 310,1
5:10 Simon Olofsson Tavling 86 9,3 8,8 10,4* 9,8 46,9 46,9
Sélvesborg Téavling 10,0 8,5 10,4*10,3*10,1 49,3 96,2
L17 Tavling 10,0 10,1 9,3 10,1 10,2* 49,7 145,9
Tavling 9,0 10,5* 9,7 89 9,7 47,8 193,7
Tavling 98 95 94 10,0 8,9 47,6 241,3
Téavling 97 95 94 97 89 47,2 288,5
6:1 Tilda Svensson Tavling 10,8*10,5*10,8*10,7* 10,4* 53,2 53,2
Kyrkhult Tavling 10,8*10,2*10,5*10,9* 10,5* 52,9 106,1
L11 Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,6*10,6* 10,7* 53,1 159,2
Téavling 10,7*10,5*10,8*10,8*10,7* 53,5 212,7
Tavling 10,3*10,6*10,5*10,6* 10,9* 52,9 265,6
Tavling 10,9*10,6*10,3*10,5*10,4* 52,7 318,3
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6:2 Emil Ejder Tavling 10,0 10,0 10,3*10,4*10,2* 50,9 50,9
Kyrkhult Téavling 9,8 9,9 10,9*10,0 10,3* 50,9 101,8
L11 Tavling 10,2*10,9*10,2* 9,8 10,6* 51,7 153,5
Tavling 9,9 10,1 10,9*10,3*10,6* 51,8 205,3
Tavling 10,8* 9,7 10,2*10,4*10,4* 51,5 256,8
Tavling 10,9*10,5*10,6* 9,8 10,5* 52,3 309,1
6:3 Mattias Svensson Tavling 94 93 94 10,6*10,0 48,7 48,7
Kyrkhult Tavling 10,0 10,2 9,8 10,6* 9,7 50,2 98,9
L15rem Tavling 10,5*10,8* 9,4 10,4* 9,7 50,8 149,7
Tavling 10,2*10,5* 9,9 10,6*10,8* 52,0 201,7
Tavling 9,2 10,0 10,8*10,4*10,3* 50,7 252,4
Tavling 9,9 10,2*10,1 10,7*10,4* 51,3 303,7
6:4 Frida Karlsson Téavling 10,7*10,5* 9,7 10,4*10,0 51,3 51,3
Kyrkhult Tavling 10,9*10,3*10,0 10,6*10,6* 52,4 103,7
L11 Tavling 10,4*10,7*10,9*10,9* 10,0 52,9 156,6
Tavling 10,7*10,3*10,1 10,3*10,5* 51,9 208,5
Tavling 9,6 10,5*10,3*10,6* 10,6* 51,6 260,1
Tavling 10,4*10,4*10,7*10,2* 10,5* 52,2 312,3
6:5 Susanna Olsson Tavling 10,0 10,9*10,3*10,4*10,8* 52,4 52,4
Ringamala Tavling 10,3*10,8*10,4*10,1 10,6* 52,2 104,6
L13 Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,4*10,3*10,8* 52,7 157,3
Tavling 10,2*10,7*10,8*10,6* 10,8* 53,1 210,4
Tavling 10,6*10,3*10,9* 10,5* 10,8* 53,1 263,5
Tavling 10,5*10,6*10,3*10,6* 10,9* 52,9 316,4
6:6 Jonathan Martensson Téavling 93 99 99 94 96 48,1 48,1
Eringsboda Tavling 94 94 98 94 96 47,6 95,7
L9 Téavling 10,3*10,2* 9,9 9,6 10,2* 50,2 145,9
Téavling 10,2*10,7*10,4* 10,2* 10,6* 52,1 198,0
Tavling 10,710,4* 9,4 9,5 10,4* 50,4 248,4
Tavling 9,7 10,4*10,4*10,8* 10,6* 51,9 300,3
6:7 Carl-Magnus Persson Tavling 9,6 10,2* 9,7 10,4*10,1 50,0 50,0
Eringsboda Tavling 9,8 10,5%10,4*10,4* 9,9 51,0 101,0
L7 Tavling 9,4 9,0 10,5 9,7 10,6* 49,2 150,2
Tavling 9,1 10,0 91 95 9,9 47,6 197,8
Tavling 9,6 8,5 10,4*10,1 9,4 48,0 245,8
Téavling 9,8 9,0 10,1 9,7 10,8* 49,4 295,2
6:8 Carl Olsson Tavling 10,4*10,3*10,5*10,5* 10,3* 52,0 52,0
Eringsboda Tavling 10,2*10,6*10,5*10,4* 10,7* 52,4 104,4
L11 Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,7*10,4* 10,5* 52,8 157,2
Téavling 10,5*10,5*10,5* 10,2* 10,5* 52,2 209,4
Tavling 10,9*10,5*10,7*10,6* 10,5* 53,2 262,6
Tavling 10,4*10,1 10,7*10,6*10,5* 52,3 314,9
6:9 Claes Persson Tavling 10,6* 89 9,4 9,8 10,1 48,8 48,8
Kallinge F17 Tavling 10,5*10,2* 9,8 10,2*10,0 50,7 99,5
L15rem Tavling 10,0 10,2* 9,7 10,7*10,4* 51,0 150,5
Tavling 10,7 9,8 10,2*10,2* 9,8 50,7 201,2
Tavling 10,9* 9.6 9,9 9,6 10,3* 50,3 251,5
Tavling 10,4*10,4* 9,7 10,0 9,8 50,3 301,8
6:10 Olof Bergqvist Tavling 9,7 10,8* 99 96 94 49,4 49,4
Kallinge F17 Tavling 10,0 98 7,9 9,2 10,4* 47,3 96,7
L15rem Tavling 7,2 10,5 99 9,7 94 46,7 143,4
Tavling 10,7 9,6 10,8*10,1 9,9 51,1 194,5
Tavling 10,8+10,2*10,0 9,8 10,9* 51,7 246,2
Tavling 99 99 9,9 10,4* 9,5 49,6 295,8
7:1 Sara Manneby Tavling 10,6* 9,9 10,4*10,5*10,6* 52,0 52,0
Ringamala Téavling 9,6 10,7*10,5*10,5*10,3* 51,6 103,6
L13 Tavling 10,7*10,4*10,4* 10,6* 10,6* 52,7 156,3
Tavling 10,5*10,4*10,6* 10,4* 10,9* 52,8 209,1
Tavling 10,7*10,2 9,9 10,5*10,0 51,2 260,3
Tavling 10,6*10,3*10,8* 10,4* 10, 7* 52,8 313,1
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7:2 Julius Persson Tavling 10,5*10,5* 10,6* 10,2* 10,6* 52,4 52,4
Ringamala Tavling 10,8*10,5*10,3*10,1 10,1 51,8 104,2
L9 Tavling 9,9 9,8 10,9*10,6*10,4* 51,6 155,8
Tavling 10,1 10,1 10,2*10,5*10,0 50,9 206,7
Tavling 10,9*10,8*10,5*10,3*10,3* 52,8 259,5
Tavling 10,8*10,9*10,1 10,4*10,9* 53,1 312,6
7:3 Andreas Sandgren Tavling 10,5%10,3*10,4*10,5* 10,9* 52,6 52,6
Ringamala Tavling 10,8*10,3*10,2*10,3*10,8* 52,4 105,0
L11 Tavling 10,8*10,5*10,6*10,7* 10,1 52,7 157,7
Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,2*10,1 10,2* 51,7 209,4
Tavling 10,7%10,2*10,8*10,8* 10,7* 53,2 262,6
Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,6* 10,5* 10,4* 52,7 315,3
74 Jessie Svensson Téavling 10,6*10,7*10,3*10,8* 10,6* 53,0 53,0
Kyrkhult Tavling 10,3*10,1 10,4*10,6*10,7* 52,1 105,1
L 13 Tavling 10,2*10,8*10,7*10,2* 10,3* 52,2 157,3
Tavling 10,5*10,4*10,5* 10,9* 10,8* 53,1 210,4
Tavling 10,1 10,4*10,6*10,5*10,5* 52,1 262,5
Tavling 10,3*10,3*10,8*10,6* 10,0 52,0 3145
7:5 Alexander Mattisson
Kyrkhult
L13
7:6  Alina Ejder Tavling 10,5*10,5*10,8*10,7*10,5* 53,0 53,0
Kyrkhult Tavling 10,4*10,5*10,8*10,6* 10,6* 52,9 105,9
L11 Tavling 10,5*10,9*10,9*10,6* 10,5* 53,4 159,3
Tavling 10,6*10,5*10,7*10,5* 10,4* 52,7 212,0
Tavling 10,4*10,7*10,3*10,4* 10,7* 52,5 264,5
Tavling 10,5*10,8*10,6*10,6* 9,9 52,4 316,9
77 Emilia Ohlin Tavling 10,7*10,5*10,4*10,8* 10,4* 52,8 52,8
Gammalstorp Téavling 10,2*10,6*10,5* 10,6* 10,4* 52,3 105,1
L13 Tavling 10,4*10,5*10,6*10,0 10,6* 52,1 157,2
Tavling 10,4* 9,8 10,7%¥10,4*10,1 51,4 208,6
Tavling 10,6*10,5*10,6* 10,3* 10,2* 52,2 260,8
Tavling 10,2*10,4*10,2*10,4* 10,9* 52,1 312,9
7:8 Martin Lysell Tavling 9,8 9,6 10,2* 9,0 10,4* 49,0 49,0
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,6%10,8*10,2*10,2*10,7* 52,5 101,5
L9 Tavling 10,0 10,4*10,7%10,5*10,1 51,7 153,2
Tavling 10,1 9,6 10,8*10,0 10,5* 51,0 204,2
Tavling 10,0 10,7*10,0 10,1 10,5* 51,3 255,5
Tavling 10,8 9,0 9,4 10,4* 9,7 49,3 304,8
7:9 Johan Yngvesson Téavling 10,1 9,2 10,4*10,3*10,9* 50,9 50,9
Gammalstorp Tavling 9,7 10,5*10,5*10,6* 10,4* 51,7 102,6
L 13 Tavling 10,2*10,7* 9,9 10,0 10,3* 51,1 153,7
Tavling 10,8 9,7 9,1 10,4*10,0 50,0 203,7
Tavling 10,6 9,3 9,9 9,8 10,2* 49,8 253,5
Tavling 10,4* 9,7 9,6 10,2* 9,9 49,8 303,3
7:10  Julia Bertilsson Tavling 9,7 9,8 10,5*10,4*10,8* 51,2 51,2
Gammalsorp Tavling 10,4%¥10,7*10,5*10,0 9,9 51,5 102,7
L15rem Tavling 10,3*10,2*10,1 10,4*10,1 51,1 153,8
Tavling 10,1 10,3* 9,7 10,0 10,5* 50,6 204,4
Tavling 10,3*10,5* 9,8 10,2* 9,5 50,3 254,7
Tavling 10,0 10,7*10,6*10,6*10,6* 52,5 307,2
8:1 Ebba Karlsson Tavling 10,7*10,8*10,2*10,0 10,6* 52,3 52,3
Ringamala Tavling 10,7*10,3*10,6*10,5* 10,3* 52,4 104,7
L11 Tavling 10,9*10,8*10,7*10,5* 10,6* 53,5 158,2
Tavling 10,7*10,8*10,9*10,3* 10,0 52,7 210,9
Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,8*10,3* 10,4* 52,7 263,6
Tavling 10,6*10,6*10,4*10,6* 10,5* 52,7 316,3
8:2 Matilda Karlsson Téavling 9,9 10,6* 9,9 10,1 10,4* 50,9 50,9
Ringamala Tavling 10,4*10,6*10,4*10,7* 10,5* 52,6 103,5
L13 Tavling 10,3*10,7*10,2*10,5* 10,5* 52,2 155,7
Tavling 10,6*10,5%10,1 10,1 10,2* 51,5 207,2
Tavling 10,2*10,3*10,6* 10,6* 10,4* 52,1 259,3
Tavling 10,4*10,8*10,7*10,4* 10,2* 52,5 311,8
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8:3 Johan Manneby Tavling 10,1 10,4*10,8*10,6*10,7* 52,6 52,6
Ringamala Tavling 10,4*10,5%10,1 10,2* 9,9 51,1 103,7
L11 Tavling 10,3* 9,9 10,8*10,5*10,4* 51,9 155,6
Tavling 10,4*10,1 10,2*10,5* 9,5 50,7 206,3
Tavling 9,9 10,4*10,0 10,1 10,4* 50,8 257,1
Tavling 10,3* 9,6 10,4*10,3*10,1 50,7 307,8
8:4  Ally Svensson Tavling 10,1 10,2* 8,1 10,3* 9,1 47,8 47,8
Kyrkhult Tavling 90 98 95 98 95 47,6 95,4
L7 Tavling 93 85 75 89 95 43,7 139,1
Tavling 10,3* 66 7,2 6,8 7,3 38,2 177,3
Tavling 89 92 94 85 77 43,7 221,0
Tavling 7,7 6,2 10,2 55 8,0 37,6 258,6
8:5 Viktor Svensson
Kyrkhult
L 13
8:6  Andre Ejder Tavling 10,3*10,2*10,3* 9,8 10,2* 50,8 50,8
Kyrkhult Tavling 9,7 10,3* 9,7 8,9 10,3* 48,9 99,7
L7 Tavling 8,7 8,9 10,5+ 9,3 9,3 46,7 146,4
Tavling 7,8 10,3*10,5*10,5* 9,5 48,6 195,0
Tavling 99 8,9 10,5%10,1 9,4 48,8 243,8
Tavling 9,6 9,5 10,4* 9,5 10,7* 49,7 293,5
8:7 Axel Mansson Tavling 10,7%¥10,8*10,5*10,4* 10,8* 53,2 53,2
Morrum Tavling 10,5*10,2*10,6* 10,5* 10,3* 52,1 105,3
L11 Tavling 9,6 9,8 10,1 10,0 10,5* 50,0 155,3
Tavling 9,7 9,4 10,3*10,6* 9,9 49,9 205,2
Tavling 9,8 10,2*10,4*10,6* 9,5 50,5 255,7
Tavling 9,3 9,5 10,1 10,2* 9,7 48,8 304,5
8:8 Joel Nortfell Tavling 10,5*10,5*10,8*10,2* 10,7* 52,7 52,7
M&rrum Tavling 10,7*10,7*10,3*10,5* 10,6* 52,8 105,5
L13 Tavling 10,3*10,5*10,4*10,7* 10,5* 52,4 157,9
Tavling 9,7 10,6*10,5*10,7* 10,4* 51,9 209,8
Tavling 10,5*10,0 10,9*10,4*10,4* 52,2 262,0
Tavling 10,8*10,7*10,6* 10,6* 10,5* 53,2 315,2
8:9 Filip Ohlin Tavling 10,1 10,0 10,5*10,7*10,4* 51,7 51,7
Gammalstorp Tavling 10,2*¥10,0 10,3*10,3*10,7* 51,5 103,2
L11 Tavling 10,3* 9,4 10,4*10,1 10,6* 50,8 154,0
Tavling 10,3*10,6*10,5* 9,5 10,2* 51,1 205,1
Tavling 10,0 10,6 9,7 10,8*10,0 51,1 256,2
Tavling 9,8 10,7¥10,1 10,5*10,6* 51,7 307,9
8:10 Kevin Lysell
Sélvesborg
L7
9:1 Andreas Karlsson Tavling 10,1 10,2*10,6*10,2*10,2* 51,3 51,3
M&rrum Tavling 10,4*10,4*10,7*10,2* 10,6* 52,3 103,6
L13 Tavling 10,3*10,7*10,5* 10,5* 10,6* 52,6 156,2
Tavling 10,3*10,2*10,6*10,1 10,2* 51,4 207,6
Tavling 10,8+10,3* 9,9 9,9 10,6* 51,5 259,1
Tavling 10,6*10,3*10,3*10,8* 10,7* 52,7 311,8
9:2 Emma Karlsson Tavling 10,7%10,4*10,2*10,2* 10,2* 51,7 51,7
Morrum Tavling 9,8 10,5%10,4* 9,8 10,3* 50,8 102,5
L15rem Tavling 10,7*10,3*10,8*10,5* 9,8 52,1 154,6
Tavling 10,2¥10,4*10,1 10,4*10,4* 51,5 206,1
Téavling 10,6* 9,9 9,9 10,2*10,0 50,6 256,7
Tavling 10,5*10,4*10,7*10,5* 10,8* 52,9 309,6
9:3 Marcus Andersson Tavling 10,2*10,6* 10,6*10,0 10,2* 51,6 51,6
Vilshult Tavling 10,7*10,6*10,2*10,3* 9,6 51,4 103,0
L11 Tavling 10,5%10,2*10,3* 9,9 10,3* 51,2 154,2
Tavling 9,6 10,1 10,1 10,2*10,6* 50,6 204,8
Tavling 10,1 10,2*10,2* 9,4 10,4* 50,3 255,1
Tavling 10,8*10,6*10,6* 10,8* 10,0 52,8 307,9
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9:4 Philip Hansen Tavling 10,4*10,6*10,2*10,0 10,6* 51,8 51,8
Solvesborg Téavling 10,1 9,9 10,3*10,3* 9,7 50,3 102,1
L9 Tavling 10,2*10,0 10,5*10,6*10,1 51,4 153,5
Tavling 10,6*10,3*10,0 10,5*10,0 51,4 204,9
Tavling 10,4*10,0 9,8 10,1 10,1 50,4 255,3
Tavling 9,8 10,3*10,7%10,3*10,5* 51,6 306,9
9:5  Axel Johansson Téavling 9,2 10,8*10,7*10,3*10,3* 51,3 51,3
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,6%¥10,9*10,2*10,4* 9,9 52,0 103,3
L9 Tavling 9,9 10,3*10,7*10,2* 10,3* 51,4 154,7
Tavling 10,3*10,1 10,6* 9,6 9,9 50,5 205,2
Tavling 10,6*10,3*10,1 10,5*10,0 51,5 256,7
Tavling 10,1 9,6 10,6*10,7* 9,8 50,8 307,5
9:6 Julia Thomasson Téavling 91 8,2 104* 79 6,6 42,2 42,2
Solvesborg Tavling 10,1 10,2*10,5*10,5* 9,0 50,3 92,5
L9 Tavling 8,8 10,2 94 10,1 9,3 47,8 140,3
Tavling 95 92 6,2 100 9,1 44,0 184,3
Tavling 90 94 8,7 9,7 8,6 45,4 229,7
Tavling 94 8,1 10,1 7,4 10,6* 45,6 275,3
9:7  Adam Thomasson Téavling 10,0 10,2*10,6*10,5*10,4* 51,7 51,7
Sélvesborg Tavling 10,0 93 81 86 9.2 45,2 96,9
L11 Tavling 10,2*10,7* 8,4 10,8* 9,4 49,5 146,4
Tavling 92 94 10,1 9,5 10,0 48,2 194,6
Tavling 10,1 8,0 10,5¥10,4* 9,9 48,9 243,5
Tavling 10,3*10,1 9,4 10,5%10,2* 50,5 294,0
9:8 Jannike Karlsson Téavling 10,7*10,7*10,3*10,7* 10,7* 53,1 53,1
Vilshult Tavling 9,8 10,1 10,4* 9,8 10,0 50,1 103,2
L 13 Téavling 10,5*10,6*10,6* 10,8* 10,5* 53,0 156,2
Tavling 10,1 10,5%10,1 10,0 10,2* 50,9 207,1
Tavling 9,9 10,5%10,1 10,7*10,7* 51,9 259,0
Tavling 10,5*10,5*10,9*10,4* 10,9* 53,2 312,2
9:9 Anna Fransson Tavling 10,9* 9,9 10,1 10,3*10,4* 51,6 51,6
Vilshult Tavling 10,5%10,2*10,1 10,8*10,2* 51,8 103,4
L15rem Tavling 99 9,7 9,8 10,2*10,3* 49,9 153,3
Tavling 10,6*10,2* 9,4 9,9 10,6* 50,7 204,0
Tavling 10,2*10,3*10,1 10,8*10,1 51,5 255,5
Tavling 10,2*10,5%10,1 10,2* 9,9 50,9 306,4

9:10 Simon Dani
Vilshult
L15rem
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